10
Compact 160

Vare nr./ Item no. : 9
Compact 100,

98 19 85 65 09 19

Fig. H 080

P/eDOK./4800/9-10/17.11.04



Reservedelsliste / Spare parts list
RENO Compact 100 / RENO Compact 160

Kit nr./no. KIT 132 | KIT 133 | KIT 134 | KIT 146 | KIT 147
Varenr./ltem no. 160132 | 160133 | 160134 | 160146 | 160147
Positioner der 50 53-54 9-10 12-13 17
indgar / 14-15
Positions included 16
Antal / Pcs. 1 4 3
Pos.| Vare nr./ltem no. |Varenavn |Description |Stk/Pcs Pos.| Vare nr./ltem no. |Varenavn |Description | Stk/Pcs
1 160001 Bolt M6x30 Bolt M6x30 12 41 160041 Spaendeband Clamp 1
2 160002 Pumpedeeksel Cover for pump 1 42 160042 Leje 6003 Bearing 6003 1
3 160003 Pakning Gasket 3 43 160043 Rotor Rotor 1
4 160004 Bolt M8x50 Bolt M8x50 4 44 160044 O-ring O-ring 1
5 160005 Topstykke Cylinder head 1 45 160045 Prop 214 Plug 214 1
6 160006 O-ring O-ring 1 46 160046 Manometer Pressure gauge 1
7 160007 O-ring O-ring 1 47 160047 Viser Needle 1
8 160008 Cylinder Cylinder 1 48 160048 Plastdaeksel Cover 1
9 160009 O-ring O-ring 6 49 160049 Fjeder Clip 1
10 160010 Ventil komplet Valve unit 6 50 160050 Kontraventil Non return valve 1
11 160011 Afstandsring Spacer 3 51 101008 O-ring O-ring 1
12 160012 O-ring O-ring 3 52 160052 Nippel M22x1,5 Nipple M22x1,5 1
13 160013 Teflonring Teflon ring 3 53 160053 Ventilprop Valve cap 3
14 160014 O-ring O-ring 3 54 160054 O-ring O-ring 3
15 154113 O-ring O-ring 3 55 160055 Rer Tube 2
16 160016 Cylinderring Packing retainer 3 56 160056 O-ring O-ring 1
17 160017 Pakdase Seal 3 57 160057 Teflonring Teflon ring 1
18 160018 Stempelhus Piston housing 1 58 160058 Stempel Piston 1
19 160019 O-ring O-ring 2 59 160059 Fjeder Spring 1
20 160020 Fjeder Spring 3 60 160060 Skrue M14x1 Screw M14x1 1
21 160021 Stempel Piston 3 61 160061 Meatrik M14x1 Nut M14x1 1
22 160022 Leje Bearing 1 62 160062 Filter Filter 1
23 160023 Bolt M8x25 Bolt M8x25 1 63 154163 O-ring O-ring 1
24 160024/1 Sfaerisk skive Swash plate 1 64 160064 O-ring O-ring 1
25 160025 Leje 6303 Bearing 6303 1 65 250033 Slangenippel Hose-coupling 1
26 154017 Pakdase Seal 1 66 250034 Omlgber Ring nut 1
27 160027 Pumpehus Pump housing 1
28 160028 Skive Washer 1 90 160090 Plastkappe,venstre Cover,left 1
29 160029 Bolt M5x12 Bolt M5x12 1 91 160035 Skrue 4x18 Screw 4x18 9
30 160030 Kontakthus Switch housing 1 92 160092 Traekaflastning Cableholder 1
31 160031 Deeksel Cover 1 93 160093 Plastkappe,hgjre Cover,right 1
32 160032 Kabel Cable 94 160094 Skrue 4,8x13 Screw 4,8x13 2
33 160033 Treekaflastning Screw 1 95 160095 Aksel Axle 1
34 160034 O-ring O-ring 1 96 160096 Hjul Wheel 2
35 160035 Skrue 4x18 Screw 4x18 2 97 160097 Skive Washer 4
36 160036 Kondensator 20MF Capasitor 20MF 1 98 160098 Split Clip 2
37 160037 Kontakt Switch 1 99 160099 Hjuldeeksel Wheelcover 2
38 160029 Bolt M5x12 Bolt M5x12 2 100 160100 Fod Foot 4
39 160039 Stator Stator 1 101 160101 Handtag Handle 1
40 160040 Vinge Fan 1 102 160102 Prop Plug 1
40 160040 Vinge Fan 1 103 160103 Deeksel Plastic cover 1

P/eDOK./4800/9-10/17.11.04






